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Women / XB / Middle-A
Session: 1B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Rhea Kaushik853
Pacific West

9.300 9.625 9.1009.825 37.850
13 1 1 4 1 

1 

Tiffany Leung806
Bay Aerials

9.575 9.225 9.1509.700 37.650
1 5 2 3 2 

2 

Jillian Noblejas859
Pacific West

9.400 9.425 9.2509.550 37.625
7T 3 4 1 3 

3 

Aubrianna Paulson861
Pacific West

9.525 9.150 8.9509.600 37.225
2 6 3 8* 4T

4T

Miraya Jain851
Pacific West

9.450 9.475 8.9509.350 37.225
4T 2 5 8* 4T

4T

Morgan Baudler812
Bayshore Elite

9.375 9.050 9.2259.150 36.800
10T 10 8T 2 6 

6 

Ivana Yu811
Bay Aerials

9.400 9.100 9.0009.150 36.650
7T 8T 8T 6T 7 

7 

Emma Underwood834
CGA

9.425 9.250 8.9258.800 36.400
6 4 12 10 8 

8 

Kennedy Foreman823
CGA

9.500 9.125 9.0758.500 36.200
3 7 14T 5 9T

9T

Sabrina Parsons840
Davis Diamonds

9.175 8.850 9.0009.175 36.200
14 14T 7 6T 9T

9T

Miya McDonnell868
Rodina

9.375 8.875 8.7258.925 35.900
10T 12T 10 14 11 

11 

Liliana Rausch841
Davis Diamonds

9.400 8.875 8.8008.500 35.575
7T 12T 14T 12 12 

12 

Isis Fowler865
Rodina

9.450 8.950 8.6258.525 35.550
4T 11 13 17 13 

13 

Sofiya Altalib802
Bay Aerials

9.375 9.100 8.7758.250 35.500
10T 8T 16T 13 14 

14 

Aiyana Lee854
Pacific West

8.900 8.850 8.8508.875 35.475
17 14T 11 11 15 

15 

Elodia Ebarle849
Pacific West

8.950 7.875 8.6759.300 34.800
16 17 6 16 16 

16 

Rasheeda Murphy857
Pacific West

9.000 8.825 8.7008.250 34.775
15 16 16T 15 17 

17 
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